ART  PHANTOMS
The worldwide standard for treatment planning and plan
verification·
Facilitates both TLD and film dosimetry
• Sophisticated breast adapters
• Accurate, repeatable, tissue-equivalent materials
• Alderson Radiation Therapy phantoms have been in world-
wide use for over 30 years.

rods, are available. If the ART phantom is to be used only for film
dosimetry, the hole grid can be omitted.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
  MALE ART PHANTOM
ART-
200X
ART Phantom without hole grid. Includes: Internal &
external assembly systems, permanent storage case
ART-
200
ART Phantom with hole grid 3cm x 3cm spacings, either
5,6 or 7mm diameter holes (please specify), lung and
tissue equivalent plugs. Internal and external assembly
systems. Permanent storage case.
ART-
200A
Same as ART-200 but with hole grid 1.5cm x 1.5cm
spacing.
ART-
210X
Head and Neck (Sections 0-9) without hole grid. Internal &
external assembly systems.
ART-
210
Head and Neck (Sections 0-9) with 3cm x 3cm hole
spacing, either 5,6 or 7mm diameter holes (please specify)
and tissue equivalent plugs. Assembly plates and all
associated fittings.
ART-
210A
Same as ART-210 but with 1.5cm x 1.5cm grid hole
spacing.
ART-
211X
Chest (Sections 10-25) without hole grid. Internal and
external assembly systems.
ART-
211
Chest (Sections 10-25) with 3cm x 3cm grid hole spacing,
either 5,6 or 7mm diameter holes (please specify) and lung
and tissue equivalent plugs. Assembly plates and all
associated fittings.
ART-
211A
Same as ART-211 but with 1.5cm x 1.5cm grid hole
spacing.
ART-
212X
Pelvis (Sections 26-35) without hole grid. Internal and
external assembly systems.
ART-
212
Pelvis (Sections 26-35) with 3cm x 3cm grid hole spacing,
either 5,6 or 7mm diameter holes (please specify) and
tissue equivalent plugs. Assembly plates and all
associated fittings.
ART-
212A
Same as ART-212 but with 1.5cm x 1.5cm grid hole
spacing.
ART-
250X
Breast Attachment without hole grid. Specify either